

b
SLP(C)No. 2612 OF 2002
ITEM No.30

Court No.10

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2612/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2001 in MFA 1200/96
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ASSTT. COMMNR., & L.A.O., PUTTUR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

V.K. JAIN

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 10/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat,Adv.
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat,Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora,Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned by two weeks. Counsel for the
petitioner to furnish the number of connected matters
if any.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S.to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master